
BASIN MIXER

GAME

R2013CR

U
p
d
a
te

d
: 1

9
/0

9
/2

0
2
3

 disponibile nei seguenti colori:

Cromato Nero 

Opaco

SPARE PARTS

Internal aerator caché 8L/min, 

M18,5x1 male thread

VR31499

Internal aerator caché 6L/min, 

M18,5x1 male thread

VR30899

Internal aerator caché 4L/min, 

M18,5x1 male thread

VR30399

Mixing cartridge - D35 mm. - H 59 

mm. - with superior ring - square 9x9 

mm.

VR10499

FEATURES

fixed Spout

 138 mmSpout length

 80 mmSpout height

 6 l/mAerator flow 

rate

ceramic Cartridge

 35 mmCartdrige 

dimension

flexible steel hoses 

with connection G 

3/8"

Connection

without control rod Outlet

Ceramica Dolomite reserves the right to change data sheets and operating characteristics at any time without prior notice. Dimensions and weights shown may differ 

slightly from the actual pieces, as a result of the tolerance intrinsic to the ceramic material and its manufacturing process.
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